
by the glass

9/38

12/75

12/42

8/32 

12/43

12/40 

10/42 

10/70 

Pago del Cielo Celeste, Verdejo

Barton S Guestier Pouilly Fuissé, Chardonnay 

Lagar de Cervera, Albariño

Ménage à Trois, Pinot Grigio 

Ménage à Trois, Pinot Noir

19 Crimes Red Blend, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot 

Canti Prosecco DOC, Glera  

Taylor's, Vintage Port

Rueda Spain

Bourgogne, France 

Rias Baixas, Spain

California USA 

California USA  

Southeastern Australia 

Veneto, Italy  

Duoro, Portugal

116

124

100 

130 

380 

Moët Brut Imperial Brut 

Veuve Clicquot Brut 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut 

Luis Roderer Brut Premier  

Dom Pérignon 2010

France 

France 

France 

France 

France

Champagne

46 

52 

40

45 

Chandon Extra Brut  

La Vieille Ferme Reserve Brut, 2016 

Dibon Brut

La Marca, Prosecco DOC, Glera

Argentina 

France 

Spain

Italy

Sparkling

44 

44 

49 

52 

54 

55 

75 

75 

Antigal UNO 2019, Sauvignon Blanc 

Montes Alpha 2019, Chardonnay 

Quintaluna 2018, Verdejo 

Abadia San Campio 2020, Terras gaudas, Albariño 

Oremus Mandolás 2021, Vega Sicilia, Furmint 

Santa Margherita Valdadige, Pinot Grigio 

Barton & Guestier Poully Fuisée, Chablis, Chardonnay 

Barton & Guestier Poully Fuisée, Chardonnay

Mendoza, Argentina 

Aconcagua Valley, Chile 

Rueda, Spain 

Rias Baixas, Spain 

Tokaj, Hungary 

Valle dell´ Adige, Italy 

Bourgogne, France 

Bourgogne, France

Whites



40 

52 

Barton & Guestier Rose D´ Anjou 2020, Grolleau, Gamay 

Studio Rose by Miraval, Cinsault, Grenache

Bourdeaux, France 

French Riviera, France
Rosado

48

129 

65

60

69

143 

154 

44

243 

322 

60

42

93

100

554 

100 

55

130 

Montes Alpha 2020, Merlot Cabernet Franc 

Purple Angel 2020, Carmenere, Petit Verdot 

Bodega Chacra Barda, Pinot Noir 

Bodega Noemia A Lisa 2022, Malbec 

Viña Cobos, Bramare 2020, Malbec 

Angelica Zapata 2018, Malbec 

Nicolas Catena Zapata 2010, Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec 

Sella & Mosca 2019, Cannonau 

Sassicaia 2017, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 

Gaja Barbaresco 2017, DOCG, Nebbiolo 

Pago de los Capellanes 2020, Crianza, Tempranillo 

Camins del Priorat 2021, Grenache, Cab.Sauv, Carignage, Syrah, Merlot 

Macán Clásico 2019, Vega Sicilia, DO Rioja, Tempranillo 

Emilio Moro 2020, Malleolus, DO, Tempranillo

Único 2013, Vega Sicilia, Tempranillo 

Les Sinards Châteauneuf du Pape 2019, Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah 

Familia Perrin 2020, Cothes du Rhone, Granache, Syrah 

Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Colchagua Valley, Chile 

Colchagua Valley, Chile 

Patagonia, Argentina 

Patagonia, Argentina 

Mendoza, Argentina 

Mendoza, Argentina 

Mendoza, Argentina 

Sarninia, Italy 

Bolgheri, Italy 

Piemont, Italy  

Ribera del Duero, Spain 

Priorat, Spain 

Rioja, Spain 

Ribera del Duero, Spain

Ribera del Duero, Spain 

Beaucastel, France 

Rhone Valley, France 

Napa Valley, USA

Red


